The Trike Stop 23107 100th Ave W, Suite 1 Edmonds, WA 98020

2023/2024 School Year Weekly Rate Sheet

*** effective the week of Monday, September 4th***

Infant	One Year Old
Full days	Full Days
5- \$700	5- \$630
4- \$630	4- \$600
3- \$590	3- \$550
2-\$430	2- \$420
1- \$230	1- \$200

Two Year Old	Three Year Old	
<u>Full Days</u>	<u>Full Days</u>	
5- \$590	5- \$570	
4- \$560	4- \$540	
3- \$515	3- \$495	
2- \$400	2- \$390	
1- \$190	1- \$170	

Four & Five Year Old

OOI	CC 11VC	i Cai	Oic
	Full D	ays_	
	5- \$5	50	
	4- \$5	30	
	3- \$4	80	
	2- \$3	75	
	1- \$1	70	

Drop-in care offered to currently enrolled families only. Drop-in rate will be the difference between the number of drop-in day rate less your current rate +\$25.

A \$50 registration fee is charged upon enrollment and each September thereafter.

A 10% discount is applied to the oldest child's tuition when siblings are enrolled

A 15% discount is given to active and/or retired military parents

*** In cases where both discounts are applicable, we will apply the larger one ***

Payments are due each Friday through automatic withdrawal (Procare) or cash. A late payment fee of \$20 per week will be charged if you become more than 2 weeks behind.